
Super Pro Toss & Fetch

1st 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 18.5 0 

2nd 0.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.5 0 

1st 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.0 0.0 16.0 0 

2nd 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 2.5 16.5 0 

1st 3.0 3.5 0.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 13.5 0 

2nd 0.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.5 17.5 0 

1st 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.5 0.0 6.5 0 

2nd 0.0 4.0 0.0 3.5 0.0 7.5 0 

1st 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 0 

2nd 0.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 0.0 10.0 0 

1st 0.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 7.0 0 

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 3.5 0 

65321Round

Canine's

Name Penalty4

Player's

Name

31.0 

16.0 

40.0 

10.5 6

5 13.0 

Toss & Fetch Game

14.0 

3

2

1

4

7

順位

Noda, Noriko

JackNara, Akiko

RuruKawaguchi, Noriko

PepperHirai,Yasushi

Total

PointPoint

Takao, Katsuichi

SinaYasuda, Shinji

Mocha

Rangi

 0000001


