Super Pro Toss & Fetch													
順位	Player's Name	Canine's Name	Toss & Fetch Game										Total
			Round	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Point	Penalty	Point
1	Hirai,Yasushi	Pepper	1st	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	0.0		18.5	0	40.0
			2nd	0.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		21.5	0	
2	Kawaguchi, Noriko	Ruru	1st	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	2.0	0.0	16.0	0	16.0
			2nd	3.0	3.0	2.0	4.0	4.0	2.5	2.5	16.5	0	
3	Takao, Katsuichi	Mocha	1st	3.0	3.5	0.0	0.0	3.0	4.0		13.5	0	31.0
			2nd	0.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	4.0	4.5		17.5	0	
4	Yasuda, Shinji	Sina	1st	0.0	3.0	0.0	3.5	0.0			6.5	0	14.0
			2nd	0.0	4.0	0.0	3.5	0.0			7.5	0	
5	Nara, Akiko	Jack	1st	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	3.0			3.0	0	13.0
			2nd	0.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	0.0			10.0	0	
6	Noda, Noriko	Rangi	1st	0.0	0.0	4.0	3.0	0.0			7.0	0	10.5
			2nd	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	3.5			3.5	0	